www.financialexpress.com

MAX, OCTOBER 31, 2015

THE FINANCIAL I POLITICS

		-		
2	Date : 29.10.2015 and COO & CFO.		6	Exceptional items (3+4)
1			67	Finance Costs Profit (+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary activities after Fina
1	CARNATION INDUSTRIES LTD.		1-1	exceptional items (5-6)
	Regd. Office : 28/1, JHEEL ROAD, LILUAH,		8	Exceptional Items
	P.O SALKIA, HOWRAH - 711106.		9 10	Profit (+)/Loss)(-) from Ordinary Activities before Ta
1	Ph. No.: (+91-33) 2280 3127, Fax : 2287 9938		10	(a)Tax Expenses - Current Year (b) - Earlier Years
	Email: sanjay@carnationindustries.com		FULLE	(c) - Deferred Tax
	Website : www.carnationindustries.com		11	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary acitivities After
	CIN: L27209WB1983PLCO35920		12	Extraordinary Items -
	NOTICE		13 14	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-)for the period (11+12) Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10) Per S
	2411	8. 1	15	Reserve, Excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balar
	Pursuant to clause 41 of the Listing		in the	Previous Accounting year
	Agreement, Notice is hereby given that a	1 - 1	16	Earnings per Share (EPS) - Rupees
	meeting of the Board of Directors of the		1 m	 (a) Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items for and for the previous year - Rupees
	Company is scheduled to be held on		States -	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items for
	Thursday, 12th November, 2015 to consider		1.00	and for the Previous year- Rupees
1	and approve among other matters the	120		PART II
			A	Particulars of Share Holding 1. Public Share Holding
	Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter		1	- Number of Shares
1	and Half Year ended 30th September, 2015.	1	10 m	- Percentage of Share Holding
	By Order of the Board		200	2. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding
	Place : Kolkata Sanjay Agarwal		1 and	 (a) Pledged / Encumbered - Number of Shares - Percentage of Shares (as a% of the total Sharehold)
	Date : 30.10.2015 Company Secretary		10-2	Promoter and Promoter Group)
	Company Cecletary		1	 Percentage of Shares (as a% of the total Share Ca
/	Selan Exploration Technology Limited		1000	Company) (b) Non-Encumbered - Number of Shares
-	Regd. Office: J-47/1, Shyam Vihar,		-	Percentage of Shares (as a% of the total sharehold
	Dindarpur, Najafgarh, New Delhi-110043		Mar .	Promoter Group)
	CIN: L74899DL1985PLC021445	2	1	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Share Cap
	Website: www.selanoil.com		В	Investor Complaints
	E-mail: investors@selanoil.com		1 22	Pending at the beginning of the quarter
	Tele Fax No.: 0124-4200326	1	1	Received during the Quarter
	NOTICE	1 60		Disposed during the Quarter Remaining Unresolved at the end of the Quarter
	Notice (pursuant to Clause 41 of the		1	Tremaining officialitied at the ond of the duality
	Listing Agreement with the Stock			ST
	Exchanges) is hereby given that a	10		
	Meeting of the Board of Directors of		1000	PARTICULARS
	the Company will be held on Saturday,			PARTICULARS
	07 November 2015 to consider and	1		and the second s
	take on record, inter-alia, the Unaudited		EQ	UITY AND LIABILITIES
	(Provisional) Financial Results for the		and the second second	are Holders' Fund
	quarter ended 30 September 2015.			Share Capital
	For Selan Exploration Technology Ltd.			Reserves & Surplus
	M.D.	10	-	
	Sd/-			n Current Liabilities
	Place: New Delhi Meenu Goswami			ong Term Borrowings
	Date: 30 October 2015 Company Secretary	1		Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)
		1	(C) L	ong Term Provisions
		13	C	rrent Liabilities
	The			Short Term Borrowings
	IteeHouse			Frade Payables
				Other Current Liabilities
	-	1-1		Short Term Provisions
	Playgroup & Nursery 'From roots to wings'	1	1 1000	
	Nanhe Kadam, Badi Udaan."		in the second	and the second sec
	TRANSFE MANAGEMENT AND A STATE OF	1		SETS
	TREE HOUSE EDUCATION &	1		n-Current Assets
	ACCESSORIES LIMITED	-	(1	a) Fixed Assets
	Daniel Contraction of the local division of			

					1000	
Exceptional items (3+4)	936.25	1262.22	822.79	2198.47	1895.0	
Finance Costs Profit (+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary activities after Finance Cost but bef	35.90	6.71	7.62	42.60	70.3	
exceptional items (5-6)	900.35	1255.51	815.17	2155.86	1825.4	
Exceptional Items Profit (+)/Loss)(-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7-8)	900.35	1255.51	815.17	2155.86	1825.4	
(a)Tax Expenses - Current Year	325.88	426.24	310.00	752.12	520.0	
(b) - Earlier Years (c) - Deferred Tax	4.54	0.50	101.00	5.04	172.0	
Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from ordinary acitivities After Tax (9-10)	569.93	0.50 828.77	121.00 384.17	5.04 1398.70	1133.4	
Extraordinary Items -		-		-	and the	
Net Profit(+)/Loss(-)for the period (11+12) Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10) Per Share	569.93 3860.33	828.77 3860.33	384.17 3860.33	1398.70 3860.33	1133.4 3860.3	
Reserve, Excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of	3000.33	3000.33	3000.33	3000.33	3000.0	
Previous Accounting year Earnings per Share (EPS) - Rupees	- Barris		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
(a) Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items for the year to date		in the second	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
and for the previous year - Rupees	1.48	2.15	1.00	3.62	2.5	
(b) Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items for the year to date and for the Previous year- Rupees	1.10	0.45	100	0.00		
PARTI	1.48	2.15	1.00	3.62	2.5	
Particulars of Share Holding	- 1 - 1 - 1	1.3.5.0	12 12 1	BURGE C		
1. Public Share Holding - Number of Shares	18349903	18349903	18349903	18349903	183499	
- Percentage of Share Holding	47.53%	47.53%	47.53%	47.53%	47.53	
2. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding (a) Pledged / Encumbered - Number of Shares		1.	And the second second		a manage	
- Percentage of Shares (as a% of the total Shareholding of	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	N	
Promoter and Promoter Group)	-			in the second	1 1	
 Percentage of Shares (as a% of the total Share Capital of the Company) 		1				
(b) Non-Encumbered - Number of Shares	20253347	20253347	20253347	20253347	202533	
Percentage of Shares (as a% of the total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Crawn)	nd 100%	100%	100%	100%	100	
Promoter Group) Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Share Capital of the Compared	ny) 52.47%	52.47%	52.47%	52.47%	52.41	
Investor Complaints	52.4170	52.4770	02.4170	52,4170	02.41	
Pending at the beginning of the quarter NIL	all and a					
Received during the Quarter 3 Disposed during the Quarter 1	A THE AR					
Remaining Unresolved at the end of the Quarter 2						
STATEMENT	OF ASSETS		RILITIES	A CALCERS		
UNATEMENT	1	As at		As at		
PARTICULARS	the second second					
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	. 30.0	09.2015	We want to be	31.03.2015		
QUITY AND LIABILITIES	1					
nare Holders' Fund	1 10					
) Share Capital) Reserves & Surplus		3860.33 7455.70 11316.02		3860.33 6056.98		
on Current Liabilities	a company			and the burners of		
) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)		111.80 110.06		123.06		
				105.02 0.67 164.05		
			420.67	164.05		
Long Term Provisions		98.80	420.67	164.05	Charles I.	
Long Term Provisions		98.80	420.67		3	
Long Term Provisions urrent Liabilities Short Term Borrowings		98.80 46.53	420.67	1093.16	3	
) Long Term Provisions urrent Liabilities) Short Term Borrowings) Trade Payables) Other Current Liabilities		98.80 46.53 16.08	420.67			
Long Term Provisions urrent Liabilities) Short Term Borrowings) Trade Payables		98.80 46.53	420.67 9520.77	1093.16 3145.23		

21257.46

TOTAL

जनसत्ता, 31 अक्तूबर, 2015 11

PUBLIC NOTICE OF PROCLAMATION OF SALE (Under Order dated 17.04.2015 read with Order dated 11.05.2015 of the

Hon'ble High Court at New Delhi) All concerned are hereby notified that by order dated 17[®] April, 2015 read with Order dated 11" May, 2015 in Ex. P. No. 182/2014 titled Harvinder Singh Bhasin and Others Vs. Yashpal Singh Chauhan and Another, the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi has directed the sale of the property mentioned below in the aforesaid Execution Petition pending before the Hon'ble High Court.

The particulars of the property in respect of which auction is to be held are as under:

S1. Name of Parties as No. per court record	Petition No.	Description of the immovable property under auction	Reserve price (Rs.)	EMD (10%)
Mr. Harvinder Singh Bhasin Mrs. Komal Bhasin Mrs. Komal Bhasin Mr. Deepak Bhasin Versus Versus Mr. Yashpal Singh Chauhan Mrs. Madhuri Chauhan	398/2014 and Ex. Appl. (OS) No. 311/2015 in Ex. P. No.	Shop bearing No. DSC-258, DLF, South Court, Saket, New Delhi-110017, Admeasuring 1345 sq. ft., (1 ^{ett} Floor)	Rs. 2,30,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crores Thirty Lacs only)	23 Lacs

Terms and Conditions of Sale

ा सुधार की

4, Rajendra

अनमंध

है। म

साख

महीज 10008

वाली चdcm.in m.in

राजन C000004 राजन 11) 25765214

t इसके sting Agreement, eting of Board of held on Monday,

इन्दोस्ट mpany for the year ended o consider the dividend, if any, March 31, 2016.

रपट or DCM Limited

सभाव advinder Goyal बिहार pany Secretary

होगा दिना

प्राप्त दिल्ली के समक्ष रा 13(4) तथा

NIM याचिकाकर्ता

Read कार्यालय को NCT

23. इस्थानांतरित करने

Not नांक 31 अगस्त

puneell को आवेदन Listia हित प्रस्तावित

the हैं, वह इस सूचना on न के अंदर - अंदर

No हित अपने हित की

inte उल्लेख करते हुए Unal-2 विंग, द्वितीय the कॉम्प्लेक्स, नई Qu कर सकता है तथा

20 त्रीकृत कार्यालय में

Plarisल की आज्ञा से

Dat प्राइवेट लिमिटेड

10

मोहम्मद दाऊद)

निदेशक

DIN : 02766797

के नियम 30(6)

गंगो इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर गर्यालय : 509

प्लेस, नई दिल्ली

। दी जाती है कि

2013 की धारा

में बदलीकरण हेतु

ाव के तहत क्षेत्रीय

भाजप_{म,} 2014

यहां तरण में)

Sd/

ia, to consider the Un-Audited

1. The auction sale of the above mentioned property will be held on 05" December 2015, from 2:00 p.m. onwards at Neeti Bagh Club, Neeti Bagh (Near Gulmohar Park), New Delhi-110049 and will continue till its conclusion without any break. In case no bidder reports till 4:30 p.m., the Court Auctioneer shall have the authority to conclude the auction as unexecuted.

- Detailed terms and conditions of the auction together with the Bid Form are available free of cost with Mr. Sonu (Mob. No.: 09654194745, Mr Pushpander Off. No.: 01140817514) at F-20 (Basement), East of Kailash, New Delhi-110065. The detailed terms and conditions of the auction have also been uploaded on the website www.aslawassociates.com
- The intending bidders may contact the aforesaid for inspection of the property and collect the Bid Form and the terms and conditions of the auction. The Bid Form can also be downloaded from the above website or can also be typed in the same format.
- The intending bidders should send their duly filled bids in the prescribed Bid Form (or typed in the same format) in a closed cover /envelop for the said property along with 10% of the reserve price as earnest money deposit by way of bankers cheque /pay order / demand draft favoring "THE REGISTRAR GENERAL, DELHI HIGH COURT" payable at Delhi on or before 05th December 2015, 1:00 p.m. at the above mentioned address i.e. F-20 (Basement), East of Kailash, New Delhi-110065. Acceptance of the duly filled Bid Form with the earnest money deposit as aforesaid after 1:00 p.m. shall be at the sole discretion of the Court Auctioneer
- The intending bidders who will submit the offer/Bid Form with earnest money deposit (10% of the reserve price) by banker's cheque /pay order /demand draft will be eligible to participate in the auction on 05° December 2015 at 2:00 p.m. The offer /Bid Form without EMD will be summarily rejected.
- 6. The successful bidder should deposit 25% of the bid amount (inclusive of EMD) immediately after the Auction on the same day of the sale by way of cheque or Demand Draft or Pay Order or Bankers Cheque as above and balance 75% of the bid within 15 days from the date of the confirmation of the sale.
- The property can be inspected on 14th to 15" Nov. 2015 between 2:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. 8. The bidders should make individual enquiry about the property and dues thereagainst at their own level. The property is being auctioned/sold on "AS IS WHERE IS AND WHATEVER THERE IS" basis. The successful bidder shall have to bear statutory dues, taxes, charges, fees etc. payable for conveyance such as stamp duty,
- registration fees etc. as applicable as per the law and income tax laws. 9. The court auctioneer has absolute right to accept or reject any or all bid(s) offers and adjourn/postpone /cancel the auction without assigning any reason therefore and also to modify the terms and conditions of the sale without prior notice. 10. The auction sale in favour of the successful bidder shall however, be subject to any
- order that may be passed by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi 11. The intending bidders are required to take note of all the detailed terms and conditions
 - of the Auction (provided separately in the website or can be obtained from the aforesaid addresses) and satisfy themselves before participation. Sd/-P.S.CHAGGAR Date: 31.10.2015 Place: New Delhi Court Auctioneer

सार्वजनिक सूचना

FICICI Bank **ICICI Bank Limited**

¹ गंलयः आईसीआईसीआई बैंक लिमिटेड, लैंडमार्क, रेस कोर्स सर्किल, वड़ोदरा 390007 त्निलयः आईसीआईसीआई बैंक टावर्स, बान्द्रा-कुर्ला कॉम्प्लैक्स, बान्द्रा (ई), मुम्बई-400051 ूईसीआईसीआई बैंक लि., एससीओ-129-130, द्वितीय तल, सेक्टर- 9 C, चंड़ीगढ़- 160017 on रही है कि निम्नलिखित कर्जदार/ रों, बैंक से प्राप्त ऋण सुविधा के मूलधन एवं ब्याज की चुकौती करने में असफल रहे हैं मैंग असेट्स (एनपीए) के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया गया है। उनको नोटिस दिनांक 10.09.2015, वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्त्तन अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13 (2) के अधीन उनके द्वारा बैंक को उपलब्ध कराए गए अनुसार p जारी की गई थी, कि उसके अतिरिक्त निम्नवर्णित कथित कर्जदारों के सूचनार्थ, कथित कर्जदारों को इस सार्वजनिक सूचना

गा रहा ह ।							
शर का नाम एवं पता	प्रवर्तित की जाने वाली सुरक्षित परिसंपत्ति का विवरण	मांग सूचना की तिथि	सूचना (नोटिस) की तिथि को बकाया राशि	ऋण खाता संख्या⁄ ऋण सुविधा खाता संख्या	एनपीए की तिथि		
त प्रा.लि. इसके निदेशकों चौधरी एवं कुशल पाल सिंह 90, प्रथम तल, सेक्टर 32 न (देसह-कर्ज़दार) एच नं	FORD FIGO 1.4 CH01AM1642	10.09.2015	143815.00	LACHD0002 5677105	18.10.2014		

पार्टी सदस्यों पर लगाम लगाए कर में 1.25

मूडीज ने कहा, 'मोदी ने आम तौर पर राष्ट्रवादी तत्वों की टिप्पणियों से अपने आप को दूर रखा है पर विभिन्न अल्पसंख्यक समुदायों को उन्मादी तरीके से उकसाने से सामुदायिक तनाव पैदा हुए हैं।' मूडीज ने कहा, 'हिंसा बढ़ने से सरकार को राज्यसभा में और कड़े प्रतिरोध का सामना करना पड़ेगा और ऐसे में वहां बहस आर्थिक नीति से भटक जाएगी। मोदी को अपने पार्टी सदस्यों पर लगाम रखना चाहिए नहीं तो घरेलू और अंतरराष्ट्रीय विश्वसनीयता खत्म होने का जोखिम है।' रपट में कहा गया, 'मोदी को अपने पार्टी सदस्यों पर नियंत्रण रखना चाहिए नहीं तो घरेलू व वैश्विक विश्वसनीयता खोने का जोखिम है।'

नई दिल्ली, 30 अक्तूबर (भाषा)। गोमांस और अन्य मुद्दों पर फैले तनाव का हवाला देते हुए वैश्विक क्रेडिट रेटिंग एजंसी मुडीज की विश्लेषण इकाई ने कहा है कि प्रधानमंत्री नरेंद्र मोदी को अपनी पार्टी के सदस्यों पर लगाम लगाना चाहिए नहीं तो उनके लिए घरेलू और वैश्विक स्तर पर विश्वसनीयता खोने का खतरा है। मूडीज ऐनेलिटिक्स ने एक रपट में कहा कि भाजपा का राज्यसभा में बहमत नहीं है इसलिए सुधारों की दृष्टि से महत्त्वपूर्ण कई विधेयक पारित नहीं हो पा रहे और विपक्ष का रवैया अवरोधक की तरह है। लेकिन हाल में सरकार ने भी स्वयं अपने लिए अच्छा काम नहीं किया कोई क्योंकि भाजपा के कई सदस्य विवादित टिप्पणी करते रहे।

中

HH

29

9H

6 H

1212

42

240

1129

12 ja

EF

340

中江

99410

臣社

up 1

the

PSI

131-

112

121

书

11

'上

坐

h

+

बाजार में पांचवें दिन गिरावट, सूचकांक 181 अंक नीचे आया

मुंबई, 30 अक्तूबर (भाषा)। घरेलू शेयर बाजार में लगातार पांचवें कारोबारी सत्र में गिरावट दर्ज की गई और बंबई शेयर बाजार का सूचकांक 181 अंक गिरकर एक महीने के न्यूनतम स्तर 26,656.83 अंक पर बंद हुआ। आइटीसी और एलएंडटी जैसी बड़ी कंपनियों के तिमाही नतीजे

अपेक्षा के अनुरूप नहीं रहने से बाजार में गिरावट दर्ज की गई। सूचकांक और निफ्टी में दोनों में सर्वाधिक गिरावट आइटीसी में दर्ज की गई। कंपनी का शेयर मूल्य 4 फीसद से अधिक नीचे आ आ गया। इसका कारण कंपनी के वित्तीय नतीजों का निवेशकों की आशा के अनुरूप नहीं होना है। आइटीसी का एकल आधार पर शुद्ध लाभ सितंबर तिमाही में मामूली रूप से बढ़कर 2,431.25 करोड़ रुपए रहाँ। वही एल एंड टी का शुद्ध लाभ बाजार की उम्मीद के अनुरूप नहीं रहने से कंपनी का शेयर 4.11 फीसद नीचे आया। नवंबर महीने की डेरिवेटिव्स शृंखला की शुरूआत सकारात्मक रही। तीस शेयरों वाला सूचकांक शुरुआती कारोबार में 105 अंक की तेजी के साथ 26,942.29 अंक पर पहुंच गया लेकिन बाद में कुछ प्रमुख कंपनियों के वित्तीय परिणाम बाजार की उम्मीद के अनुरूप नहीँ रहने से बिकवाली की गई और सूचकांक 26,585.20 अंक तक नीचे चला गया।

JINDAL PHOTO LTD. Selan Exploration Technology Limited Regd. Office: J-47/1, Shyam Vihar, : 260/23, Sheetal Industrial Es Read Off Demani Road, Dadra, (UT OF D&NH) CIN : L33209DN2004PLC000198 Dindarpur, Najafgarh, New Delhi-110043 CIN: L74899DL1985PLC021445 E-mail : cs_jphoto@jindalgroup.com Website: www.selanoil.com Website : www.jindalphoto.com Fax : 91-11-25767029 E-mail: investors@selanoil.com Tele Fax No.: 0124-4200326 Telephone No. : 91-11-25767000 NOTICE Notice (pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement with the Stock NOTICE In terms of listing agreement, notice is Exchanges) is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the 7th day of 07 November 2015 to consider and November, 2015 at New Delhi interalia take on record, inter-alia, the Unaudited (Provisional) Financial Results for the to consider and approve the Unaudited quarter ended 30 September 2015. Financial Results for the second quarter ended on 30.09.2015 For Selan Exploration Technology Ltd. for Jindal Photo Ltd. Sd/ Sd/ ate :29.10.2015 Meenu Goswami Place: New Delhi lace New Delhi Company Secretary Company Secretary ite: 30 October 2015

PTC India Financial Services Limited